

ttm

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****SECOND APPEAL NO.194 OF 1995**

The State of Maharashtra

.. Appellant

Vs.

Raghunath Mahadeo Patil and Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr.VZ.Kankaria for respondent nos.3A to 3E, 4A, 4B, 4D to 4F

CORAM: K.K. TATED, J.**DATE: 28TH JANUARY, 2011****RC.**

1. None for the appellant.
2. Appellant to remove office objection within 6 weeks from today. If office objection is not removed within 6 weeks from today, matter be listed on board for dismissal.

(K.K. TATED, J.)