

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO.194 OF 1995

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Ameet A. Palkar, A.G.P for the State

Ms.Saima Ansari h/f Mr.R.N.Gite for the
respondent nos.2, 3A, 3D, 3E, 4B, 4D to 4F
and 5 to 10

Mr.Omkar Nagvekar i/b Mr.PR.Arjunwadkar
for the respondent no.10

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.

DATED : 18/11/2014

PC:

- 1 Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
- 2 At the request of learned A.G.P four weeks time is granted to take appropriate steps for bringing legal heirs on record of deceased respondent nos.1 and 4c, failing which Second Appeal shall stand abated without referring back to the court.
- 3 Stand over for four weeks.

(K.K.TATED, J.)